Health and Welfare 34,647 2,784
   Culture and Recreation 351,860 67,449

   Gas 2,824,075 - -

   Interest on Long Term Debt - -

  Total governmental activities 1,409,488 553,618

  Business-type activities:
   Electric 24,042,704 - -

   Sanitation 3,226,180 - -
   Wastewater 3,413,850 - 152,929
   Water 3,759,869 - 139,803
 Total business-type activities 37,266,678 -

 $   4,049,480  $   (11,359,479)  $   -

Component unit:
  Brenham Community Devel Corp - -

Total primary government $   54,208,652 $   38,676,166 $   553,618 $   3,619,389  $   (15,408,959)

Miscellaneous

Total component unit - -

Property Taxes
Sales Taxes
Franchise Taxes
Hotel Occupancy Taxes
Alcoholic Beverage Taxes
Investment Income not Restricted
Contribution from Developer

Gain on Sale of Capital Assets
Payments to/from Component Unit

Total general revenues
Change in net position 4,034,424

The notes to the financial statements are an integral part of this statement.

4,494,887 155,428

Net position - beginning as previously reported
Restatement of net position
Net position - beginning as restated

Net position - ending

460,463

31

General
Fund

 $   4,394,112  $   323,281  $   4,717,393

145,077 - 230,399
782,462 - 782,462

- 75,735 75,735
370,357 4,208 374,565

- - 396,657
70,599 - 71,217

179,105 - 179,105
1,000 7,147 8,147

- 818,909 11,175,172
$   5,942,712 $   1,229,280 $   18,010,852

 $   762,856  $   105,451  $   1,163,549
- 107,050 128,450

167 - 167
763,023 212,501 1,292,166

436,045 - - - 521,367
436,045 - 521,367

1,199,068 212,501 1,813,533

   180,105   -   180,105
   10,713   995,654 9,997,583
   6,952   8,019 200,651
   169,114   13,106 1,442,220
   4,376,760   -   4,376,760

4,743,644 1,016,779 16,197,319

$   5,942,712 $   1,229,280

Thru Finance 2014 Capital
Fund Fund Projects Fund

Assets

City of Brenham
Balance Sheet